05/13/2009 05:41:08 SWOA

A02 Fowlers Corners

Race Date: 05/10/2009 Members/Flyers: 45 Release Weather:

Release Time: 07:00:00 Birds: 700 Arrival Weather:

Pos Member/Flyer Name Club Name Ring/Band No Col Sx Bd Distance Var Clocked ToWin Velocity Nom
1  Skyway Loft Tillsonbur 05 CUTD 1601 20 231.272 0 10:14:13 0:00 1190.7938
2  Skyway Loft Tillsonbur 05 CUTD 1651 2 231272 0 10:14:22 0:08 1189.8748
3  Skyway Loft Tillsonbur 08 CUTD 2124 3 231272 0 10:14:24 0:10 1189.6708
4 Z. Talach Tillsonbur 05 CUTD 355 23 232.043 0 10:15:16 0:24 1188.3390
5 J. Eerenberg Tillsonbur 07 CUTD 1155 14 240.944 0 10:23:03 0:40 1186.6240
6 N&E Oud Tillsonbur 06 CUBI 1638 2 237.068 0 10:19:59 0:52 1185.4388
7 N&E Oud Tillsonbur 07 CUTD 2125 22 237.068 0 10:19:59 0:52 1185.4388
8 N&E Oud Tillsonbur 07 CUTD 2127 3 237.068 0 10:20:01 0:54 1185.2412
9 N&E Oud Tillsonbur 06 CUBI 1655 4 237.068 0 10:20:05 0:58 1184.8463
10 N&E Oud Tillsonbur 06 CUBI 1660 5 237.068 0 10:20:09 1:02 1184.4517
11 N&E Oud Tillsonbur 07 CUTD 2136 6 237.068 0 10:20:10 1:03 1184.3530
12 N&E Oud Tillsonbur 07 CUTD 2182 7 237.068 0 10:20:13 1:06 1184.0573
13 N&E Oud Tillsonbur 06 CUBI 1637 8 237.068 0 10:20:14 1:07 1183.9587
14 N&E Oud Tillsonbur 06 CUTD 1670 9 237.068 0 10:20:28 1:20 1182.5806
15 Skyway Loft Tillsonbur 07 CUTD 838 4 231272 0 10:16:00 1:46 1179.9592
16 Skyway Loft Tillsonbur 08 CUTD 2136 5 231272 0 10:16:06 1:52 1179.3575
17 Flandria Loft Tillsonbur 07 FLAN 402 15 240.901 -3 10:24:15 1:52 1179.2566
18 N&E Oud Tillsonbur 06 CU 29004 10 237.068 0 10:21:11 2:02 1178.3680
19 Z.Talach Tillsonbur 07 CUTD 575 2 232.043 0 10:17:01 2:08 1177.7836
20 Flandria Loft Tillsonbur 06 FLAN 377 2 240.901 -3 10:25:13 2:47 1173.7024
21 Flandria Loft Tillsonbur 04 CU 038384 3 240.901 -3 10:25:13 2:47 1173.7023
22 Flandria Loft Tillsonbur 06 FLAN 303 4 240.901 -3 10:25:14 2:48 1173.6071
23 M. D'Hondt Tillsonbur 07 CUTD 1720 38 244.503 0 10:29:02 3:30 1169.6843
24 Flandria Loft Tillsonbur 06 FLAN 307 5 240.901 -3 10:26:20 3:52 1167.3511
25 G. Madrusan Tillsonbur 07 CUTD 1902 13 231.812 0 10:18:45 4:04 1166.3497
26 G. Madrusan Tillsonbur 07 LIH 635 2 231812 0 10:18:53 4:12 1165.5678
27 J. Koster Tillsonbur 07 CUTD 640 11 257.407 -3 10:40:54 4:15 1165.0925
28 J. Eerenberg Tillsonbur 07 CUTD 1114 2 240944 0 10:26:53 4:21 1164.6371
29 G. Madrusan Tillsonbur 05 CU 23048 3 231812 0 10:19:20 4:39 1162.9365
30 Skyway Loft Tillsonbur 08 CUTD 2107 6 231272 0 10:19:14 5:00 1160.8098
31 N&E Oud Tillsonbur 06 CUBI 1641 11 237.068 0 10:24:17 5:04 1160.4863
32 N&E Oud Tillsonbur 05 CU 8432 12 237.068 0 10:24:19 5:06 1160.2969
33 J. Eerenberg Tillsonbur 07 CUTD 1028 3 240944 0 10:27:59 5:25 1158.4774
34 R. Paret Tillsonbur 07 CUTD 902 22 231394 0 10:19:53 5:33 1157.6453
35 Flandria Loft Tillsonbur 07 FLAN 501 6 240.901 -3 10:28:28 5:54 1155.4065
36 J. Koster Tillsonbur 06 CUTD 358 2 257.407 -3 10:42:54 6:02 1154.6397
37 J. Koster Tillsonbur 04 CUTD 983 3 257.407 -3 10:42:54 6:02 1154.6396
38 J. Koster Tillsonbur 07 CUTD 664 4 257.407 -3 10:42:57 6:05 1154.3808
39 Verheyen- Collins L Tillsonbur 05 CUTD 916 17 249.391 -2 10:36:36 6:38 1151.2744
40 Flandria Loft Tillsonbur 06 FLAN 383 7 240.901 -3 10:29:31 6:55 1149.6169
41 Clear View Loft Flower Cit 07 CU 7762 14 274222 0 10:58:55 7:16 1147.7726
42 Flandria Loft Tillsonbur 07 FLAN 482 8 240.901 -3 10:31:26 8:45 1139.1967
43 G. Scott Flower Cit 07 CU 16905 15 269.469 0 10:56:41 8:55 1138.5212
44 Skyway Loft Tillsonbur 05 CUTD 1632 7 231.272 0 10:23:15 9:01 1137.8696
45 Skyway Loft Tillsonbur 07 CUTD 823 8 231.272 0 10:23:18 9:04 1137.5898
46 Verheyen- Collins L Tillsonbur 07 CUTD 128 2 249391 -2 10:39:20 9:10 1136.9283
47 Verheyen- Collins L Tillsonbur 07 CUTD 116 3 249.391 -2 10:39:22 9:12 1136.7556
48 Z. Talach Tillsonbur 06 CU 15065 3 232.043 0 10:24:12 9:18 1136.3516
49 N&E Oud Tillsonbur 07 CUTD 2109 13 237.068 0 10:28:44 9:24 1135.7458
50 R. Paret Tillsonbur 07 CUTD 940 2 231394 0 10:23:55 9:35 1134.7479
51 Z. Talach Tillsonbur 04 CUTD 244 4 232.043 0 10:24:31 9:37 1134.5921
52 R. Paret Tillsonbur 06 CUTD 889 3 231394 0 10:24:07 9:47 1133.6360
53 R. Paret Tillsonbur 04 CUTD 653 5 231394 0 10:24:47 10:27 1129.9455
54 R. Paret Tillsonbur 07 CUTD 907 4 231.394 0 10:24:47 10:27 1129.9455
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Flandria Loft
J. Koster

J. Koster

P& | Priester
Skyway Loft
J. Koster

P& | Priester
J. Koster

P& | Priester
Flandria Loft
J. Koster

G. Madrusan
Skyway Loft
G. Madrusan
G. Madrusan
J. Koster

G. Scott

G. Madrusan
BDR Loft

M. D'Hondt
Z. Talach

G. Scott
Verheyen- Collins L
N&E Oud

R. Paret

P. Voskamp
Flandria Loft
R. Paret

R. Paret

G. Scott

G. Madrusan
R. Paret

P& | Priester
G. Scott

G. Scott

J. Eerenberg
J. Eerenberg
J. Eerenberg
R. Paret

M. D'Hondt
Skyway Loft
P. Voskamp
R. Paret

J. Eerenberg
J. Eerenberg
P. Voskamp

1

Club Name

Tillsonbur 07
Tillsonbur 07
Tillsonbur 07
North Dorc 07
Tillsonbur 08
Tillsonbur 07
North Dorc 07
Tillsonbur 05
North Dorc 07
Tillsonbur 06
Tillsonbur 07
Tillsonbur 06
Tillsonbur 08
Tillsonbur 06
Tillsonbur 07
Tillsonbur 07
Flower Cit 06
Tillsonbur 06
Tillsonbur 07
Tillsonbur 07
Tillsonbur 07
Flower Cit 07
Tillsonbur 02
Tillsonbur 06
Tillsonbur 07
Central El 05
Tillsonbur 07
Tillsonbur 07
Tillsonbur 06
Flower Cit 06
Tillsonbur 07
Tillsonbur 05
North Dorc 07
Flower Cit 07
Flower Cit 07
Tillsonbur 07
Tillsonbur 07
Tillsonbur 07
Tillsonbur 07
Tillsonbur 05
Tillsonbur 05
Central El 07
Tillsonbur 07
Tillsonbur 07
Tillsonbur 07
Central El 05

LOFTS THAT DID NOT MAKE THE BOARD

B. Wiltsie
Footeloose Loft
Richardson Loft
M. Barreto
Gauvin Lofts

J Favorito

Van Rooy Loft
E. Platteeuw
Almeida Loft

E. Dobaczewski
R. Van Wanrooy
H. Hickton

H. Popp

J. Mitoraj

Flower Cit 07
Tillsonbur 07
Tillsonbur 07
London Inv 06
Tillsonbur 07
North Dorc 07
Flower Cit 04
Central El 07
London Inv 05
London Inv 07
London Inv 07
Forest Cit 07
Forest Cit 05
LONDON CEND8

FLAN
CUTD
CUTD
CuuTl
CUTD
CUTD
CU UTI
CUTD
CuuTl
FLAN
CUTD
CUTD
CUTD
CUTD
CUTD
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CUTD
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CUTD
CuU
FLAN
CUTD
CUTD
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CUTD
Cu uTl
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CUTD
CUTD
CUTD
CUTD
CUTD
CuU
CUTD
CUTD
CUTD
CuU

CuU
CUTD
CUTD
CcuU
CUOX
CUSR
CULIH
CuU

Ccu
LIH
LIH
CuU
CHAT
CcuU

Ring/Band No

494
658
655
276
2126
651
278
107
269
313
677
1849
2103
1839
1967
662
16658
1840
609
10555
515
16962
638
1668
906
165
421
1940
820
16601
1904
745
204
27817
16943
1029
1004
1013
00947
1579
1648
9384
936
1051
1045
172

28566
1158
1234
27688
501
997
794
1156
15023
471
801
18015
680
13005
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Sx Bd Distance

240.901
257.407
257.407
255.285
231.272
257.407
255.285
257.407
255.285
240.901
257.407
231.812
231.272
231.812
231.812
257.407
269.469
231.812
238.930
244.503
232.043
269.469
249.391
237.068
231.394
279.126
240.901
231.394
231.394
269.469
231.812
231.394
255.285
269.469
269.469
240.944
240.944
240.944
231.394
244.503
231.272
279.126
231.394
240.944
240.944
279.126

269.440
251.075
232.565
268.463
228.972

400250.785

18
19
1
13
1
7

8

10

272.938
275.497
272.571
266.093
265.990
333.775
306.306
266.135

Var Clocked
-3 10:33:15
-3 10:48:00
-3 10:48:01
1 10:46:11
0 10:24:56
-3 10:48:04
1 10:46:18
-3 10:48:09
1 10:46:49
-3 10:34:03
-3 10:49:03
0 10:26:26
0 10:26:00
0 10:26:29
0 10:26:39
-3 10:49:27
0 11:00:21
0 10:26:51
-2 10:33:19
0 10:38:19
0 10:27:27
0 11:00:55
-2 10:43:08
0 10:32:16
0 10:27:17
-9 11:09:56
-3 10:35:48
0 10:27:20
0 10:27:27
0 11:01:51
0 10:28:06
0 10:27:44
1 10:49:12
0 11:01:56
0 11:02:02
0 10:36:25
0 10:36:26
0 10:36:34
0 10:28:17
0 10:40:06
0 10:28:16
9 11:11:17
0 10:28:39
0 10:37:19
0 10:37:22
-9 11:11:48
0 11:03:16
0 10:47:01
0 10:31:05
0 11:05:23
0 10:29:22
0 10:50:12
0 11:10:55
0 11:15:27
1 11:12:55
0 11:06:56
0 11:10:42
0 12:16:50
0 11:52:03
1 11:15:00

ToWin
10:30
10:37
10:38
10:41
10:42
10:41
10:47
10:45
11:15
11:16
11:34
11:44
11:46
11:47
11:57
11:56
12:03
12:09
12:15
12:17
12:32
12:33
12:42
12:51
12:57
12:50
12:57
13:00
13:07
13:21
13:23
13:24
13:25
13:25
13:30
13:30
13:31
13:39
13:57
13:58
14:00
13:57
14:19
14:22
14:25
14:23

Velocity Nom

1129.4931
1128.8151
1128.7326
1128.7163
1128.5231
1128.4852
1128.1344
1128.0730
1125.5645
1125.2722
1123.6410
1122.9388
1122.6796
1122.6669
1121.7614
1121.6824
1121.1525
1120.6768
1119.9585
1119.9466
1118.5490
1118.5154
1117.5677
1116.8405
1116.3174
1116.2002
1116.1480
1116.0482
1115.4206
1114.1989
1113.9452
1113.8992
1113.8600
1113.8151
1113.3549
1113.3338
1113.2481
1112.5627
1110.9578
1110.8723
1110.4609
1110.2059
1109.0055
1108.7231
1108.4680
1107.9288

1107.5911
1105.9761
1101.7687
1094.0556
1093.6411
1089.4222
1087.7635
1078.4772
1077.7702
1077.5904
1060.9892
1053.4719
1048.8136
1043.6894



Pos Member/Flyer Name
180 J. Winser

197 A. Neuman

200 Z. Magier

202 T. Langs

219 K&C Loft

226 R. Walters

228 B.& K. Lofts

243 K. Obrycka

271 B Scheuerman & Son
302 W. Olszewski

329 R. Ford

340 S Corriveau

Club Name

London Inv 07
LONDON CEN8
London Inv 07
Forest Cit 03
London Inv 07
LONDON CEN)7
Forest Cit 07
London Inv 06
North Dorc 98
Central El 07
LONDON CEN)7
North Dorc 04

Ring/Band No

LIH
Ccu
LIH
CuU
CuU
Ccu
Ccu
CuU
CuU
CuU
Ccu
CUSR

548
16171
724
3567
19655
14808
4139
20738
25492
9420
19379
606

Col

Sx Bd
c 21
10
Cc38
C 12
17

C 12
c 1

19
Ci1

Distance Var

275.426
265.096
271.175
281.851
267.682
273.652
289.377
263.639
244.107
279.407
270.536
247.318

0
0
0
0
-1

Clocked ToWin
11:24:48
11:18:00
11:24:46
11:35:47
11:25:50
11:33:50
11:49:45
11:27:53
11:15:26
12:03:58
12:27:50
12:27:46

Velocity Nom
1040.1284
1027.5039
1024.2037
1022.0016
1006.9006
1000.0221
998.7127
984.1560
955.6584
918.2524
825.9046
754.5819



