

05/13/2009 05:41:08

SWOA

A02 Fowlers Corners

Race Date: 05/10/2009

Members/Flyers: 45

Release Weather:

Release Time: 07:00:00

Birds: 700

Arrival Weather:

Pos	Member/Flyer Name	Club Name	Ring/Band No	Col	Sx	Bd	Distance	Var	Clocked	ToWin	Velocity	Nom
1	Skyway Loft	Tillsonbur	05 CUTD 1601			20	231.272	0	10:14:13	0:00	1190.7938	
2	Skyway Loft	Tillsonbur	05 CUTD 1651			2	231.272	0	10:14:22	0:08	1189.8748	
3	Skyway Loft	Tillsonbur	08 CUTD 2124			3	231.272	0	10:14:24	0:10	1189.6708	
4	Z. Talach	Tillsonbur	05 CUTD 355			23	232.043	0	10:15:16	0:24	1188.3390	
5	J. Eerenberg	Tillsonbur	07 CUTD 1155			14	240.944	0	10:23:03	0:40	1186.6240	
6	N&E Oud	Tillsonbur	06 CUBI 1638			2	237.068	0	10:19:59	0:52	1185.4388	
7	N&E Oud	Tillsonbur	07 CUTD 2125			22	237.068	0	10:19:59	0:52	1185.4388	
8	N&E Oud	Tillsonbur	07 CUTD 2127			3	237.068	0	10:20:01	0:54	1185.2412	
9	N&E Oud	Tillsonbur	06 CUBI 1655			4	237.068	0	10:20:05	0:58	1184.8463	
10	N&E Oud	Tillsonbur	06 CUBI 1660			5	237.068	0	10:20:09	1:02	1184.4517	
11	N&E Oud	Tillsonbur	07 CUTD 2136			6	237.068	0	10:20:10	1:03	1184.3530	
12	N&E Oud	Tillsonbur	07 CUTD 2182			7	237.068	0	10:20:13	1:06	1184.0573	
13	N&E Oud	Tillsonbur	06 CUBI 1637			8	237.068	0	10:20:14	1:07	1183.9587	
14	N&E Oud	Tillsonbur	06 CUTD 1670			9	237.068	0	10:20:28	1:20	1182.5806	
15	Skyway Loft	Tillsonbur	07 CUTD 838			4	231.272	0	10:16:00	1:46	1179.9592	
16	Skyway Loft	Tillsonbur	08 CUTD 2136			5	231.272	0	10:16:06	1:52	1179.3575	
17	Flandria Loft	Tillsonbur	07 FLAN 402			15	240.901	-3	10:24:15	1:52	1179.2566	
18	N&E Oud	Tillsonbur	06 CU 29004			10	237.068	0	10:21:11	2:02	1178.3680	
19	Z. Talach	Tillsonbur	07 CUTD 575			2	232.043	0	10:17:01	2:08	1177.7836	
20	Flandria Loft	Tillsonbur	06 FLAN 377			2	240.901	-3	10:25:13	2:47	1173.7024	
21	Flandria Loft	Tillsonbur	04 CU 038384			3	240.901	-3	10:25:13	2:47	1173.7023	
22	Flandria Loft	Tillsonbur	06 FLAN 303			4	240.901	-3	10:25:14	2:48	1173.6071	
23	M. D'Hondt	Tillsonbur	07 CUTD 1720			38	244.503	0	10:29:02	3:30	1169.6843	
24	Flandria Loft	Tillsonbur	06 FLAN 307			5	240.901	-3	10:26:20	3:52	1167.3511	
25	G. Madrusan	Tillsonbur	07 CUTD 1902			13	231.812	0	10:18:45	4:04	1166.3497	
26	G. Madrusan	Tillsonbur	07 LIH 635			2	231.812	0	10:18:53	4:12	1165.5678	
27	J. Koster	Tillsonbur	07 CUTD 640			11	257.407	-3	10:40:54	4:15	1165.0925	
28	J. Eerenberg	Tillsonbur	07 CUTD 1114			2	240.944	0	10:26:53	4:21	1164.6371	
29	G. Madrusan	Tillsonbur	05 CU 23048			3	231.812	0	10:19:20	4:39	1162.9365	
30	Skyway Loft	Tillsonbur	08 CUTD 2107			6	231.272	0	10:19:14	5:00	1160.8098	
31	N&E Oud	Tillsonbur	06 CUBI 1641			11	237.068	0	10:24:17	5:04	1160.4863	
32	N&E Oud	Tillsonbur	05 CU 8432			12	237.068	0	10:24:19	5:06	1160.2969	
33	J. Eerenberg	Tillsonbur	07 CUTD 1028			3	240.944	0	10:27:59	5:25	1158.4774	
34	R. Paret	Tillsonbur	07 CUTD 902			22	231.394	0	10:19:53	5:33	1157.6453	
35	Flandria Loft	Tillsonbur	07 FLAN 501			6	240.901	-3	10:28:28	5:54	1155.4065	
36	J. Koster	Tillsonbur	06 CUTD 358			2	257.407	-3	10:42:54	6:02	1154.6397	
37	J. Koster	Tillsonbur	04 CUTD 983			3	257.407	-3	10:42:54	6:02	1154.6396	
38	J. Koster	Tillsonbur	07 CUTD 664			4	257.407	-3	10:42:57	6:05	1154.3808	
39	Verheyen- Collins L	Tillsonbur	05 CUTD 916			17	249.391	-2	10:36:36	6:38	1151.2744	
40	Flandria Loft	Tillsonbur	06 FLAN 383			7	240.901	-3	10:29:31	6:55	1149.6169	
41	Clear View Loft	Flower Cit	07 CU 7762			14	274.222	0	10:58:55	7:16	1147.7726	
42	Flandria Loft	Tillsonbur	07 FLAN 482			8	240.901	-3	10:31:26	8:45	1139.1967	
43	G. Scott	Flower Cit	07 CU 16905			15	269.469	0	10:56:41	8:55	1138.5212	
44	Skyway Loft	Tillsonbur	05 CUTD 1632			7	231.272	0	10:23:15	9:01	1137.8696	
45	Skyway Loft	Tillsonbur	07 CUTD 823			8	231.272	0	10:23:18	9:04	1137.5898	
46	Verheyen- Collins L	Tillsonbur	07 CUTD 128			2	249.391	-2	10:39:20	9:10	1136.9283	
47	Verheyen- Collins L	Tillsonbur	07 CUTD 116			3	249.391	-2	10:39:22	9:12	1136.7556	
48	Z. Talach	Tillsonbur	06 CU 15065			3	232.043	0	10:24:12	9:18	1136.3516	
49	N&E Oud	Tillsonbur	07 CUTD 2109			13	237.068	0	10:28:44	9:24	1135.7458	
50	R. Paret	Tillsonbur	07 CUTD 940			2	231.394	0	10:23:55	9:35	1134.7479	
51	Z. Talach	Tillsonbur	04 CUTD 244			4	232.043	0	10:24:31	9:37	1134.5921	
52	R. Paret	Tillsonbur	06 CUTD 889			3	231.394	0	10:24:07	9:47	1133.6360	
53	R. Paret	Tillsonbur	04 CUTD 653			5	231.394	0	10:24:47	10:27	1129.9455	
54	R. Paret	Tillsonbur	07 CUTD 907			4	231.394	0	10:24:47	10:27	1129.9455	

Pos	Member/Flyer Name	Club Name	Ring/Band No	Col	Sx	Bd	Distance	Var	Clocked	ToWin	Velocity	Nom
55	Flandria Loft	Tillsonbur	07 FLAN	494		9	240.901	-3	10:33:15	10:30	1129.4931	
56	J. Koster	Tillsonbur	07 CUTD	658		5	257.407	-3	10:48:00	10:37	1128.8151	
57	J. Koster	Tillsonbur	07 CUTD	655		6	257.407	-3	10:48:01	10:38	1128.7326	
58	P& I Priester	North Dorc	07 CU UTI	276		18	255.285	1	10:46:11	10:41	1128.7163	
59	Skyway Loft	Tillsonbur	08 CUTD	2126		9	231.272	0	10:24:56	10:42	1128.5231	
60	J. Koster	Tillsonbur	07 CUTD	651		7	257.407	-3	10:48:04	10:41	1128.4852	
61	P& I Priester	North Dorc	07 CU UTI	278		2	255.285	1	10:46:18	10:47	1128.1344	
62	J. Koster	Tillsonbur	05 CUTD	107		8	257.407	-3	10:48:09	10:45	1128.0730	
63	P& I Priester	North Dorc	07 CU UTI	269		3	255.285	1	10:46:49	11:15	1125.5645	
64	Flandria Loft	Tillsonbur	06 FLAN	313		10	240.901	-3	10:34:03	11:16	1125.2722	
65	J. Koster	Tillsonbur	07 CUTD	677		9	257.407	-3	10:49:03	11:34	1123.6410	
66	G. Madrusan	Tillsonbur	06 CUTD	1849		4	231.812	0	10:26:26	11:44	1122.9388	
67	Skyway Loft	Tillsonbur	08 CUTD	2103		10	231.272	0	10:26:00	11:46	1122.6796	
68	G. Madrusan	Tillsonbur	06 CUTD	1839		5	231.812	0	10:26:29	11:47	1122.6669	
69	G. Madrusan	Tillsonbur	07 CUTD	1967		6	231.812	0	10:26:39	11:57	1121.7614	
70	J. Koster	Tillsonbur	07 CUTD	662		10	257.407	-3	10:49:27	11:56	1121.6824	
71	G. Scott	Flower Cit	06 CU	16658		2	269.469	0	11:00:21	12:03	1121.1525	
72	G. Madrusan	Tillsonbur	06 CUTD	1840		7	231.812	0	10:26:51	12:09	1120.6768	
73	BDR Loft	Tillsonbur	07 CUTD	609		12	238.930	-2	10:33:19	12:15	1119.9585	
74	M. D'Hondt	Tillsonbur	07 CU	10555		2	244.503	0	10:38:19	12:17	1119.9466	
75	Z. Talach	Tillsonbur	07 CUTD	515		5	232.043	0	10:27:27	12:32	1118.5490	
76	G. Scott	Flower Cit	07 CU	16962		3	269.469	0	11:00:55	12:33	1118.5154	
77	Verheyen- Collins L	Tillsonbur	02 CUTD	638		4	249.391	-2	10:43:08	12:42	1117.5677	
78	N&E Oud	Tillsonbur	06 CUBI	1668		14	237.068	0	10:32:16	12:51	1116.8405	
79	R. Paret	Tillsonbur	07 CUTD	906		6	231.394	0	10:27:17	12:57	1116.3174	
80	P. Voskamp	1 Central EI	05 CU	165		35	279.126	-9	11:09:56	12:50	1116.2002	
81	Flandria Loft	Tillsonbur	07 FLAN	421		11	240.901	-3	10:35:48	12:57	1116.1480	
82	R. Paret	Tillsonbur	07 CUTD	1940		7	231.394	0	10:27:20	13:00	1116.0482	
83	R. Paret	Tillsonbur	06 CUTD	820		8	231.394	0	10:27:27	13:07	1115.4206	
84	G. Scott	Flower Cit	06 CU	16601		4	269.469	0	11:01:51	13:21	1114.1989	
85	G. Madrusan	Tillsonbur	07 CUTD	1904		8	231.812	0	10:28:06	13:23	1113.9452	
86	R. Paret	Tillsonbur	05 CUTD	745		9	231.394	0	10:27:44	13:24	1113.8992	
87	P& I Priester	North Dorc	07 CU UTI	204		4	255.285	1	10:49:12	13:25	1113.8600	
88	G. Scott	Flower Cit	07 CU	27817		5	269.469	0	11:01:56	13:25	1113.8151	
89	G. Scott	Flower Cit	07 CU	16943		6	269.469	0	11:02:02	13:30	1113.3549	
90	J. Eerenberg	Tillsonbur	07 CUTD	1029		4	240.944	0	10:36:25	13:30	1113.3338	
91	J. Eerenberg	Tillsonbur	07 CUTD	1004		5	240.944	0	10:36:26	13:31	1113.2481	
92	J. Eerenberg	Tillsonbur	07 CUTD	1013		6	240.944	0	10:36:34	13:39	1112.5627	
93	R. Paret	Tillsonbur	07 CUTD	00947		10	231.394	0	10:28:17	13:57	1110.9578	
94	M. D'Hondt	Tillsonbur	05 CUTD	1579		3	244.503	0	10:40:06	13:58	1110.8723	
95	Skyway Loft	Tillsonbur	05 CUTD	1648		11	231.272	0	10:28:16	14:00	1110.4609	
96	P. Voskamp	1 Central EI	07 CU	9384		2	279.126	-9	11:11:17	13:57	1110.2059	
97	R. Paret	Tillsonbur	07 CUTD	936		11	231.394	0	10:28:39	14:19	1109.0055	
98	J. Eerenberg	Tillsonbur	07 CUTD	1051		7	240.944	0	10:37:19	14:22	1108.7231	
99	J. Eerenberg	Tillsonbur	07 CUTD	1045		8	240.944	0	10:37:22	14:25	1108.4680	
100	P. Voskamp	1 Central EI	05 CU	172		3	279.126	-9	11:11:48	14:23	1107.9288	
LOFTS THAT DID NOT MAKE THE BOARD												
101	B. Wiltsie	Flower Cit	07 CU	28566		12	269.440	0	11:03:16		1107.5911	
107	Footeloose Loft	Tillsonbur	07 CUTD	1158		6	251.075	0	10:47:01		1105.9761	
115	Richardson Loft	Tillsonbur	07 CUTD	1234		20	232.565	0	10:31:05		1101.7687	
128	M. Barreto	London Inv	06 CU	27688		C 15	268.463	0	11:05:23		1094.0556	
130	Gauvin Lofts	Tillsonbur	07 CUOX	501		36	228.972	0	10:29:22		1093.6411	
133	J Favorito	North Dorc	07 CU S R	997			400250.785	0	10:50:12		1089.4222	
137	Van Rooy Loft	Flower Cit	04 CULIH	794		18	272.938	0	11:10:55		1087.7635	
145	E. Platteeuw	1 Central EI	07 CU	1156		C 19	275.497	0	11:15:27		1078.4772	
147	Almeida Loft	London Inv	05 CU	15023		C 11	272.571	1	11:12:55		1077.7702	
148	E. Dobaczewski	London Inv	07 LIH	471		C 13	266.093	0	11:06:56		1077.5904	
157	R. Van Wanrooy	London Inv	07 LIH	801		C 11	265.990	0	11:10:42		1060.9892	
165	H. Hickton	Forest Cit	07 CU	18015		H 7	333.775	0	12:16:50		1053.4719	
169	H. Popp	Forest Cit	05 CHAT	680		8	306.306	0	11:52:03		1048.8136	
174	J. Mitoraj	LONDON CEN	08 CU	13005		10	266.135	1	11:15:00		1043.6894	

Pos	Member/Flyer Name	Club Name	Ring/Band No	Col	Sx	Bd	Distance	Var	Clocked	ToWin	Velocity	Nom
180	J. Winser	London Inv	07 LIH		C	21	275.426	0	11:24:48		1040.1284	
197	A. Neuman	LONDON CEN	08 CU			10	265.096	0	11:18:00		1027.5039	
200	Z. Magier	London Inv	07 LIH		C	8	271.175	0	11:24:46		1024.2037	
202	T. Langs	Forest Cit	03 CU		C	12	281.851	0	11:35:47		1022.0016	
219	K&C Loft	London Inv	07 CU			17	267.682	-1	11:25:50		1006.9006	
226	R. Walters	LONDON CEN	07 CU			9	273.652	33	11:33:50		1000.0221	
228	B.& K. Lofts	Forest Cit	07 CU		C	12	289.377	0	11:49:45		998.7127	
243	K. Obrycka	London Inv	06 CU		C	11	263.639	0	11:27:53		984.1560	
271	B Scheuerman & Son	North Dorc	98 CU			19	244.107	0	11:15:26		955.6584	
302	W. Olszewski	1 Central El	07 CU		C	1	279.407	-20	12:03:58		918.2524	
329	R. Ford	LONDON CEN	07 CU			2	270.536	45	12:27:50		825.9046	
340	S Corriveau	North Dorc	04 CU S R			2	247.318	1	12:27:46		754.5819	